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Contenders Conference

Spade Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

88 Club Contender 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 2025 1780 2451

Roethlisbergers Rapists 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1752 1735 2142

El Diablo Contender 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1859 1626 2098

Bakers Dozen Contenders 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1563 1830 1935

Club Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chi Town Contenders 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2045 1786 2437

FoxFire Contender 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1939 1855 2342

Eagletown Contenders 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1851 1817 2355

Sawft Contender 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1828 1972 2209

Heart Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Az Steeltown Contender 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1861 1746 2233

Steel Curtain Contenders 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1647 1735 2005

The Wright Pick Contender 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1692 1818 2001

Tombstone Contender 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1455 1817 1735

Total Points
88 Club Contender 2451

Chi Town Contenders 2437

Eagletown Contenders 2355

FoxFire Contender 2342

Az Steeltown Contender 2233

Sawft Contender 2209

Roethlisbergers Rapists 2142

El Diablo Contender 2098

Steel Curtain Contenders 2005

The Wright Pick Contender 2001

Bakers Dozen Contenders 1935

Tombstone Contender 1735
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Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

88 Club Dynasty 9 4 1 0.679 2-3-1 9-4-1 2086 1935 2509

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 2015 1780 2476

FoxFire Dynasty 8 5 1 0.607 4-1-1 8-5-1 2021 1823 2290

Midway Minions dynasty 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1643 1873 1966

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BK143 Dynasty 7 6 1 0.536 3-2-1 7-6-1 2055 1930 2480

Mexican Cartel Dynasty 7 6 1 0.536 2-3-1 7-6-1 1805 1881 2132

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1747 1971 2042

Dick Wigglers Dynasty 5 7 2 0.429 1-3-2 5-7-2 1698 1841 2029

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trump2016 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1974 1820 2439

Real Deal Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 2044 1803 2444

Boba Fett 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1584 1695 1905

Iottola Dynasty 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1598 1918 1967

Total Points
88 Club Dynasty 2509

BK143 Dynasty 2480

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2476

Real Deal Dynasty 2444

Trump2016 2439

FoxFire Dynasty 2290

Mexican Cartel Dynasty 2132

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2042

Dick Wigglers Dynasty 2029

Iottola Dynasty 1967

Midway Minions dynasty 1966

Boba Fett 1905
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

88 Club Salary cap 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1944 1755 2283

Wreckers Salary cap 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1791 1740 2091

Mexican Cartel Salary cap 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1989 1947 2321

Iottola Salary cap 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1392 1743 1636

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 2046 1822 2387

Blue World Order Salary cap 10 4 0 0.714 6-0 10-4 1973 1769 2242

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1492 1770 1870

FoxFire Salary cap 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 1598 1933 1929

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bounty Hunters 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2078 1804 2460

Real Deal $$ Salary Cap 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 1770 1814 2250

Midway Minions Salary cap 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1750 1769 2170

BK143 Salary Cap 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1943 1900 2409

Total Points
Bounty Hunters 2460

BK143 Salary Cap 2409

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2387

Mexican Cartel Salary cap 2321

88 Club Salary cap 2283

Real Deal $$ Salary Cap 2250

Blue World Order Salary cap 2242

Midway Minions Salary cap 2170

Wreckers Salary cap 2091

FoxFire Salary cap 1929

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 1870

Iottola Salary cap 1636
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Champions Conference

Spade Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Midway Minions Champions 9 5 0 0.643 8-4 9-5 1844 1637 2169

SuckonDeez Champions 9 5 0 0.643 8-4 9-5 1794 1689 2207

Iottola of Champions 9 5 0 0.643 9-3 9-5 1723 1682 2017

Steel Curtain Champions 6 8 0 0.429 5-7 6-8 1718 1883 2125

FireFoxChampions 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1849 1818 2193

Stunners Champions 4 10 0 0.286 4-8 4-10 1726 1863 2059

Nova Home Loans Champions 4 10 0 0.286 4-8 4-10 1547 1861 1927

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 10 4 0 0.714 9-3 10-4 1943 1647 2335

AZ Steeltown Champions 9 5 0 0.643 7-5 9-5 1949 1579 2380

Wolverine 8 6 0 0.571 7-5 8-6 1735 1682 2087

Aztecs Nation Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1707 1779 2100

Donators$$$ Champions 7 7 0 0.500 5-7 7-7 1687 1685 2056

BK143 Champions 6 8 0 0.429 4-8 6-8 1557 1675 1858

Pennington Way Champions 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1622 1921 2081

Total Points
AZ Steeltown Champions 2380

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 2335

SuckonDeez Champions 2207

FireFoxChampions 2193

Midway Minions Champions 2169

Steel Curtain Champions 2125

Aztecs Nation Champions 2100

Wolverine 2087

Pennington Way Champions 2081

Stunners Champions 2059

Donators$$$ Champions 2056

Iottola of Champions 2017

Nova Home Loans Champions 1927

BK143 Champions 1858
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